
STEEP PARISH COUNCIL 
 

MEETING DATES 2019 
 

Steep Parish Council usually meets on the first Monday of each month 
at Steep Village Hall at 7.30 p.m. (unless otherwise stated) 

 
 

Monday, 7th January 2019 * (*To allow for Christmas/New Year break)  
 
Monday, 4th February 2019 
 
Monday, 4th March 2019 
 
Monday, 1st April 2019  
 

Annual Parish Assembly – Tuesday, 7th May 
 
Monday, 13th May 2019 – Annual Meeting of the Council 
 
Monday, 3rd June 2019  
 
Monday, 1st July 2019 
 

VILLAGE HALL AGM – Monday, 8th July 
 
Monday, 2nd September 2019 
 
Monday, 7th October 2019 (Steep Marsh Meeting) 
 
Monday, 4th November 2019  
 
Monday, 2nd December 2019 
 
The Planning Committee will meet at 7.00 p.m. before a Parish Council 
Meeting (when there is planning to be discussed and consultation deadlines 
permit). 
 
Agendas for all meetings will be published 3-days prior to the meeting and 
can be found on the Village Noticeboards and via the Village website 
www.steep-pc.gov.uk .  Alternatively, you can contact the Clerk, Jenny 
Hollington on 01730 267784. 

http://www.steep-pc.gov.uk/

